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Katie Sievers

Director of Business
Development-West
ksievers@pulmodyne.com
(208) 602-1959

Mallory Slicker

Territory Manager-Southwest
mslicker@pulmodyne.com
(463)206-3757

Payton Veach

Territory Manager-Mid-South
pveach@pulmodyne.com
(463) 207-8131

Brittany Smith

Vice President of Marketing
bsmith@pulmodyne.com
(707) 320-8872

Jennifer Jacobsen
Product Manager
jjacobsen@pulmodyne.com
(317) 442-3222

Nathan Roth

Logan Skelly
Vice President of Sales Director of Business
Iskelly@pulmodyne.com Development-East

nroth@pulmodyne.com

(317) 260-0025
(608) 719-8200

Kent Anselmi Jonathan Moy

Territory Manager-Central Territory Manager -Northeast
kanselmi@pulmodyne.com jmoy@pulmodyne.com

(913) 940-0096 (317) 437-0454

Mike Quinn Bowen Magill

Territory Manager-Great Lakes Territory Manager-Southeast
mquinn@pulmodyne.com bmagill@pulmodyne.com
(317) 437-5249 (463) 206-3153



